
Aリーグ

勝 　敗 順　 位

50 - 58 71 - 70 56 - 41 96 - 55

58 - 50 72 - 58 62 - 50 70 - 54

70 - 71 58 - 72 64 - 80 55 - 69

41 - 56 50 - 62 80 - 64 49 - 64

55 - 96 54 - 70 69 - 55 64 - 49

優秀選手 No.6 ， No.7
No.5
No.8
No.6
No.4

Bリーグ

勝 　敗 順　 位

74 - 47 42 - 48 63 - 57

47 - 74 39 - 56 40 - 43

48 - 42 56 - 39 52 - 45

57 - 63 43 - 40 45 - 52

Cリーグ

勝 　敗 順　 位

32 - 84 55 - 88 39 - 79

84 - 32 68 - 57 35 - 59

88 - 55 57 - 68 39 - 40

79 - 39 59 - 35 40 - 39
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飾 磨 工 業
龍 野

徳永　一稀
堀ノ内　希

水田　安里
大美　宗貴
岸田　潤弥
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